Date MNum

Franklin County Democratic Party

Income for a Fundraising Event

Name

Golf Outing 5/23/08

Address PACH#

Amount Partner Split

05/01/2008 1539
05/01/2008 4152
05/01/2008 833
05/01/2008 1209
05/05/2008 1128
05/05/2008 3181
05/09/2008 1
05/09/2008 1009
05/09/2008 2304
05/09/2008 1121
05/09/2008 VisA
05/13/2008 1144
05/13/2008 829
05/13/2008 3574
05/13/2008 219
05/13/2008 195
05/15/2008 1038
05/19/2008 1660
05/19/2008 1285
05/19/2008 11607
05/20/2008 1
05/20/2008 121
05/20/2008 2817
05/20/2008 1564
05/22/2008 6810
05/22/2008 3292
05/22/2008 5400
05/22/2008 2414
05/22/2008 1319
05/22/2008 0257
05/22/2008 1791
05/25/2008 5119
05/25/2008 8204
05/25/2008 8203

31-E

Kilroy for Congress

Cordray, Richard

Plumbers & Pipefitters L.U. 189
Friends of Rick Pfeiffer

Connor, Judge John

Oapse Afscme Turnaround Ohio
Friends of Marilyn Brown

Brown for Judge Committee
OCSEA/AFSCME

Connor, Judge John

McTigue, Donald

Teamsters Union Local No. 284
Ohio Federation of Teachers
Williams, Liilian

Rushay, Matthew

Citizens for Priscilla Tyson
Stonewall Democrats of Central Ohio
Vorys Sater Seymour and Pease LLP
Columbus/Central Ohio Building Trades
Froehlich, Mark

Klco, Don

Elect Klein School Board
Hackett, Mary

Centrat Ohio Realtors PAC
Serrott, Mark

Friends of Heard

Brown, Richard

Phillips, Art

Everyone for Ed Leonard
Citizens for Lori Tyack

Wihl, Michael

Policy Works, LLC

Audet, John

Audet, John

3886 N. High St. Columbus, Ohio 43214
4800 Grove City Rd. Grove City, Ohio 43123

P.C.E. 1250 Kinnear Rd Columbus, Ohio 43212 PCE LU 189
88 E. Broad St. Columbus, Ohio 43215

369 S. High St. Columbus, Ohio 43215

6805 Oak Creek Dr. Columbus, Ohio 43229 LA1289

34 W. Poplar Ave. Columbus, Ohio 43215

136 B Sheffield Dr. Gahanna, Ohio 43230

Local 11 390 Worthington Rd. Westerville, Ohio 43082 LA292
369 S. High St. Columbus, Ohio 43215

3886 N High St. Columbus, Ohio 43214

D R 1V E Fund 555 E. Rich St. Columbus, Ohio 43215 OH 592
1251 E. Broad St. Columbus, Ohio 43205 6820
1404 Lakeshore Dr. Columbus, Ohio 43204

5700 Old Farm Ct. Columbus, Ohio 43213

1465 E. Broad St. Columbus, Ohio 43205

137 Morse Road Columbus, Ohio 43214

52 E. Gay St. PO Box 1008 Columbus, Ohio 43216
555 E. Rich St. Room 217 Columbus, Ohio 43215
440 Grove St. Groveport, Ohio 43125

225 E. North Broadway St. Columbus, Ohio 43214
5667 Jersey Dr. New Albany, Ohio 43054

3908 Basia Dr. Columbus, ohio 43204

2700 Airport Dr. Columbus, Ohio 43219

789 Northwest Bivd A Columbus, OHio 43212
2603 Burnaby Dr. Columbus, Ohio 43209

7559 Bruns Ct. Canal Winchester, Ohio 43110
3453 OakBend Canal Winchester, Oh 43110

1858 Woodside Dr. Marysvilie, Oh 43040

947 Clubview Bivd. N Columbus, Ohio 43235

66 S Grant Ave. Apt. 3 Columbus, Ohio 43215
155 W. Main St. Columbus, Ohio 43215

926 S. Roosevelt Bexley, Oh 43209

926 S. Roosevelt Bexley, Oh 43209

OH109
PCE6131

Local PAC

Sub Page 1

250.00
250.00
750.00
250.00
250.00
750.00
125.00
125.00
600.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
300.00
150.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
250.00
150.00
750.00
100.00
150.00
750.00
150.00
750.00
750.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
150.00
1,000.00 D. Palmore

20.00
300.00
11,520.00



